Qtiptap

Medium Counter Display Kit

Parts List & Assembly Instructions

Scan to watch the
assembly video

Weight: 3 lbs

L Updated: 08/12/25
For inquiries, contact us at [EN]

support@tiptappay.com




Parts List

GASKET SET

Front Gasket | Back Gasket Device Signage |Display Base | 10ft Cable
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Wall Plug
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Make Your Display Portable!

With Battery Accessory kits
Contact sales@tiptappay.com to learn more.

To be ordered separately.

Safety Precautions
1). Please only use the components supplied by tiptap to power your devices and charge your battery.
2). If a cable is frayed or worn, please do not use it. Contact support@tiptappay.com and we will replace it.
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Installation Steps

®

Place device in the front gasket and put it
through the front of the signage and
base. Make sure the device denomination
is right side up.

Place printed signage on the front side of
the base and lineup at the cutout hole.

Connect the USB-C to the device and the
USB-A cable to the wall plug.

Connect the back gasket with the front
gasket until snug.
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USB-A




Qtiptap

Kit de présentation pour

comptoir moyen
Liste des pieces et instructions de montage

Scan to watch the
assembly video

Poids: 3 |Ibs

Pour toute demande de

nous a l'adresse suivante : [FR]
support@tiptappay.com

renseignements, contactez- Mise & jour: 08/12/25



Liste des pieces

SET DE GASKET

d’affichage pieds
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joint avant | Joint arriere Appareil Signe Socle cable de 10 | Prise murale
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Rendez votre présentoir portable!

0,
Avec les kits d’accessoires pour batteries. 100%
Contactez sales@tiptappay.com pour en savoir plus.

A commander séparément.

Précautions de sécurité

1). N'utilisez que les composants fournis par tiptap pour allumer votre appareil et charger votre batterie.
2). Si un cable est effiloché on usé, ne I'utilisez pas. contactez support@tiptappay.com et nous le remplacerons.

Etapes de I'installation

. - . ., Placez I'appareil dans le joint avant et
Placer la signaletique Imprimee sur la faites-le passer par I'avant de I'enseigne
fc_:ce avant de la Eoose et l'alignement au et de la base. Veillez & ce que I

niveau du trou découpé. dénomination du dispositif soit a
I'endroit.
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Relier le joint arriere au joint avant Connectez les cables USB-C a l'appareil
jusqu’a ce qu’il soit bien serré. et le cAble USB-A a la prise murale.

USB-A




